
Giobal Connect 

IMS - ISO 9001:2015, 
ISO 14001:2015, 

ISO 45001:2018 & 
ISPS COMPLIANT PORT 

Name of work 

NIT No 

V.o.C Port Authorlty 

No: CIVIMTCB2/PRJ/CONSTV1/23/D32A3 

Tender ID No 

Corrigendum-1 

SI. 

No 

1 

(iv) 

(vi) 

(vii) 

6).9.flsDIJ6IT0T l603(pBH060I LID 

V.O.CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY 

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
MINISTRY OF PORTS, SHIPPING AND WATERWAYS 

HRGHLIR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE, HARBOUR ESTATE, 

TUTICORIN 628 004, TAMIL NADU 

CORRIGENDUM-I| 

: 33CE/ RCM&BMR/2024-25/D.3042 Dated: 28.10.2024 

2024_VOCPT_212976_1 

Description 

: Construction of 4 lane road with rigid pavement including side drain & 

Construction of RCC drain around colony area at VOC Port. 

: No: CIVIMTCB2/PRJ/CONSTV1/23/D.3213 Dated: 18.11.2024 

Notice lnviting Tender (NIT) 

Downloading of Tender from 

Last Date and Time for submission 

of Tenders online. 

Existing 

29.10.2024 to 
19.11.2024 at 15.00 Hrs 

19.11.2024 at 15.00 Hrs 

Online Technical bid opening date 20.11.2024 at 15.30 Hrs 

and time. 

Mail& Post 

SAGARMALA 
PORI-LED PR0SPERITY 

Date: 2b.11.2024 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
(RCM & BMR) 

Read as 

29.10.2024 to 
09.12.2024 at 15.00 Hrs 

09.12.2024 at 15.00 Hrs 

10.12.2024 at 15.30 Hrs 

The above changes are applicable to all the corresponding clauses of the tender document 

wherever incorporated. Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

VOCPA online e-tendering website. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

